
Elm Street School Interested Architects

Oak Point Associates/Gartley & Dorsky – tbarter@oakpoint.com wgartley@gartleydorsky.com
Andrew Treworgy, Paul Designs Project – andrew@pauldesignsproject.com
Jeff LeClair, Hayrunner – jeff.leclair@hayrunner.com
Rebecca Twiss, Haley Ward – rtwiss@haleyward.com
Gabe Tomasulo, Opal – gabe@opalarch.us
John Priestley, Priestley Architecture – jpriestley@priestleyarchitecture.com
Joe Russillo, Maple Street Design Studio - jrussillo@maplestreetdesignstudio.com
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